121000225618

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J. HORNE 1 2021
Office Use Only



200365301682

11/17/21--01020--008 **25.00

FILED
2021 OCT 29 PH 8: 54
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRE



2021 COT 29 AM 8: 09

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2021

MAYLER A FANEITE 3709 DIANE DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435 US

SUBJECT: DISTRIBUIDORA LA PICANA 2021 C.A. LLC

Ref. Number: L21000225618

We have received your document for DISTRIBUIDORA LA PICANA 2021 C.A. LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 221A00023694

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

CO III DO DOVICOO MILILIA DE LA SOCI

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

DISTRIBU	JIDORA LA PICANA 2021 C.	A. LLC	743: SEP 21	AX 8: 00
30BJEC1.	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	6.	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Mayler A. Fancite			
		Name of Person		
	DISTRIBUIDORA LA PE	CANA 2021 C.A. LLC		
	-	Firm/Company		
	3709 Diane Drive			
		Address		
-	Boynton Beach, Fl. 33435			
_		City/State and Zip Code		
	Mayler1@bellsouth.net		÷	
		to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Mayler Fancite		561 2125159 at ()		
Name o	of Person	at ()	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is er	tus &
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration Division of C	Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec Division of Cor		
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	27	The Centre of T	-	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2021 OCT 29 PM 8: 54

DISTRIBUIDORA LA PICANA 2021 C.A. LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, PLONE,

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BRAVO CAMACHO, WINIFER	AV. BLVD. CONJ. RESIDENCIAS MANAGAS 7A	_ 🗆 Add
		LECHERIA, ESTADO ANZOATEQUI VE 6032 VE	Remove
			Change
MGR	FANEITE, MAYLER A.	3709 DIANE DRIVE	Add
		BOYNTON BEACH, FL. 33435	□Remove
			_ []Change
			_ 🗆 Add
•			_ Remove
			□Change
			_ □Add
			[]Remove
			_ □Change
			_ □Add
			_ □Remove
			_ □Change
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ □Remove
			□iChunua

	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	
Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing:
the rece cord is t	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the iled.
Date	SEPTEMBER, 14TH 2021
Dated	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Hay Let A. Fancite

Filing Fee: \$25.00